MSRA MASTER UNPAID LIST — ALL YEARS
Outstanding Turnout / Entry / Fine Balances (As of 8/17/25)

Name
Agrusa, Jager
Armstrong, Joe

Atwood, Jessica

Autman, Dorian
Baldes, Edgar
Barnett, Brooke
Bartels, David

Bennett, Jenna

Berry, Kenzie

Best, Colton
Birchmeier, Scott
Bonesteel, Keira
Bourdon, Joe
Brockman, Nicholas
Brown, Eric
Burkett, Kamrynn
Burton, Ryan

Carte, David

Christensen,
Miranda

Location
Gaylord, MI
Rothbury, MI

Gaines / Goodells,
MI

Jefferson, WI
South Bend, IN
Portland, IN
Rockville, IN

North Bloomfield,
OH

Tipton, IN

Ionia, MI

Gaines, MI
Gaines, MI
Brookville, IN
Greenville, OH
Gaines, MI

South Bend, IN
Traverse City, MI
Portland, IN

Goodells, MI

Event Date
8/23/23
5/25/24

Date not listed

2025
7/2
7/9/24
7/9

6/29/24

6/25
7/22
7/19/24
7/15
6/8/24
2025
7/15
2025
8/8/24
7/9/24

7/17

Amount Due
$100
$120

$210

$150
$100
$120
$100

$110

$100
$100
$120
$105
$120
$130
$100
$140
$110
$120

$105



Cook, Lennon
Diemer, Thomas
Dunbar, Jayde
Duncan, Callie Bell
Eggleston, Keli
Fellows, Karley
Freshour, AnnMarie
Fryer, Chance
Gagne, Shawn
Gillman, Payton
Glasstetter, Dakota
Gruse, Kendra
Harvey, Paislee
Hawes, Devin
Heck, Lauren
Holloway, Bryar
Hughes, Robert
Huwar, Taylor

Isla, Emily

Janas, Linda
Jones, Jace
Jones, Summer
Judah, Amurin

Judah, Amurin

Portland, IN
Portland, IN
Allegan, MI
South Bend, IN
Brownstown, IN
Rockville, IN
Rockville, IN
Washington, PA
Rothbury, MI
Wilmot, OH
Corunna, MI
Traverse City, MI
Brookville, IN
Greenville, OH
Columbia City, IN
Corunna, MI
Corunna, MI
Goodells, MI

North Bloomfield,
OH

Belvidere, IL
Portland, IN
South Bend, IN
South Bend, IN

Luther / Sand Lake,
MI

2025

Date not listed

9/10/24
2025
7/22/24
7/8/23
7/13/24
7/3/22
5/25/24
2025
2025
8/8/24
2025
5/14
2024
2025
2025
7/18

6/29/24

9/6/24
2025
7/2
7/2

6/30 & 7/5

$130
$105
$120
$140
$120
$105
$120
$105
$120
$120
$150
$110
$80

$100
$120
$150
$150
$105

$110

$150
$130
$115
$115

$160



Kirkpatrick, Kendall

Kirkpatrick, Sydney

Knight, Paige
Knipp, Sydney
Korek, Carolyn
Leonard, Presley
Little, Zeb
Maginnis, Justin
Maginnis, Justin

Martin, Owen

Miller, Max
Monroe, Maddie
Moran, Kelly
Mouser, Reagan
Nagy, Logan

O’Connell, Natalie

Ort, Austin
Peoples, Amy
Philan, Dallas
Phillips, John
Pickford, Hailee
Poehlman, Caressa

Powell, Debbie

North Bloomfield,
OH

North Bloomfield,
OH

McBain, MI
Brookville, IN
Angola, IN
Gaines, MI
Sandusky, MI
Sandusky, MI
Corunna, MI

North Bloomfield,
OH

South Bend, IN
St Johns, MI
Angola, IN
Columbia City, IN
Goodells, MI

Sand Lake / Luther,
MI

Columbus, IN
Columbus, IN
South Bend, IN
Belmont, OH
Sand Lake, MI
Columbus, IN

South Bend, IN

6/29/24

6/29/24

Date not listed
6/7/25

2025

7/14
8/6-7/24
2025

2025

5/11/24

2025
2022
2025
7/17
7/17

7/3 &7/5/24

6/24/24
6/26
2025
7/9
7/3/24
2025

7/2

$110

$110

$140
$130
$150
$105
$110
$150
$150

$115

$140
$140
$150
$105
$105

$240

$120
$105
$140
$100
$120
$130

$100



Price, Randy
Rafter M Rodeo Co
Reed, Shanise
Rogers, Wyatt
Royston, Sage

Rumford, Ty

Salas, Reese
Schaefer, Alex
Schrock, Perry
Sharrow, Hailey
Shepard, Kaeclin
Singleton, Gavin
Smith, Austin
Smith, Dakota
Smith, Jackson
Speedklemeier, Russ
Stevenson, Riley

Swackhammer,
Natalie

Taylor, Chad
Taylor, Chad
Taylor, Chad
Taylor, Kane
Thomas, Don

Thomas, Ryan

Corunna, MI

West Alexander, PA
South Bend, IN
Columbus, IN
Gaines, MI

North Bloomfield,
OH

South Bend, IN
Charlotte, MI
Belvidere, IL
Goodells, MI
South Bend, IN
Lawrenceburg, IN
Columbus, IN
Lima, OH
Goodells, MI
Brookville, IN
Sand Lake, MI

North Bloomfield,
OH

Morley, MI
Hudsonville, MI
Traverse City, MI
Jackson, MI
Brookville, IN

Hillsboro, OH

2025

Date not listed

2025
6/27
7/14

5/11/24

7/2

9/9
9/6/24
7/17
6/28-29/24
6/15/24
6/26
7/29/23
7/18
2025
7/3/24

5/11/24

8/17/24
8/19/24
8/8/24
8/4/24
2025

6/18/23

$150
$300
$140
$100
$105

$110

$100
$100
$150
$105
$140
$120
$105
$105
$105
$130
$120

$110

$120
$120
$110
$110
$80

$100



Toler, Kaleigh
Troutlein, Luke
Trumble, Zach
Tullis, Isaisah
Tumey, Adrianna
Tumey, Adrianna
Valentine, Mary Jane
Waldon, Silvie

Wall, Jennifer

Waltz, Tyler

Washington,
Marvin-Ringo

Watson, Damon
Werkheiser, Wade
Wessel, Bridget

West, Cody

Whayne, William
Wheeler, Collin
Wilcox, Josh
Wilson, BraLynn

Witt, Blade

Wolfe, Anissa

York, Izzy

TOTAL OUTSTANDING BALANCE: $13,595

Brookville, IN
Portland, IN
Hillsboro, OH
Sandusky, MI
South Bend, IN
Martinsville, IN
Winchester, IN
Gaines, MI
Mason, MI
Washington, PA

Columbia City, IN

Rockville, IN
Lewistown, IL
Greenville, OH

North Bloomfield,
OH

Corunna, MI
Columbus, IN
Sand Lake, MI
Rockville, IN

Canal Winchester,
OH

Washington, PA

Brownstown, IN

6/8/24
2025
6/18/23
8/6-7/24
6/28-29/24
7/5/24
6/3/23
7/14
8/1/24
7/3/22

7/18/23

7/13/24
7/23/24
5/14/22

6/29/24

2025
6/27
7/3/23
7/9/22

5/10/25

7/3/22

7/22/24

$120
$130
$100
$110
$140
$120
$105
$105
$120
$105

$100

$110
$120
$100

$110

$150
$100
$105
$100

$130

$105

$120



