

MSRA MASTER UNPAID LIST – ALL YEARS

Outstanding Turnout / Entry / Fine Balances (As of 8/17/25)

Name	Location	Event Date	Amount Due
Agrusa, Jager	Gaylord, MI	8/23/23	\$100
Armstrong, Joe	Rothbury, MI	5/25/24	\$120
Atwood, Jessica	Gaines / Goodells, MI	Date not listed	\$210
Autman, Dorian	Jefferson, WI	2025	\$150
Baldes, Edgar	South Bend, IN	7/2	\$100
Barnett, Brooke	Portland, IN	7/9/24	\$120
Bartels, David	Rockville, IN	7/9	\$100
Bennett, Jenna	North Bloomfield, OH	6/29/24	\$110
Berry, Kenzie	Tipton, IN	6/25	\$100
Best, Colton	Ionia, MI	7/22	\$100
Birchmeier, Scott	Gaines, MI	7/19/24	\$120
Bonesteel, Keira	Gaines, MI	7/15	\$105
Bourdon, Joe	Brookville, IN	6/8/24	\$120
Brockman, Nicholas	Greenville, OH	2025	\$130
Brown, Eric	Gaines, MI	7/15	\$100
Burkett, Kamrynn	South Bend, IN	2025	\$140
Burton, Ryan	Traverse City, MI	8/8/24	\$110
Carte, David	Portland, IN	7/9/24	\$120
Christensen, Miranda	Goodells, MI	7/17	\$105

Cook, Lennon	Portland, IN	2025	\$130
Diemer, Thomas	Portland, IN	Date not listed	\$105
Dunbar, Jayde	Allegan, MI	9/10/24	\$120
Duncan, Callie Bell	South Bend, IN	2025	\$140
Eggleston, Keli	Brownstown, IN	7/22/24	\$120
Fellows, Karley	Rockville, IN	7/8/23	\$105
Freshour, AnnMarie	Rockville, IN	7/13/24	\$120
Fryer, Chance	Washington, PA	7/3/22	\$105
Gagne, Shawn	Rothbury, MI	5/25/24	\$120
Gillman, Payton	Wilmot, OH	2025	\$120
Glasstetter, Dakota	Corunna, MI	2025	\$150
Gruse, Kendra	Traverse City, MI	8/8/24	\$110
Harvey, Paislee	Brookville, IN	2025	\$80
Hawes, Devin	Greenville, OH	5/14	\$100
Heck, Lauren	Columbia City, IN	2024	\$120
Holloway, Bryar	Corunna, MI	2025	\$150
Hughes, Robert	Corunna, MI	2025	\$150
Huwar, Taylor	Goodells, MI	7/18	\$105
Isla, Emily	North Bloomfield, OH	6/29/24	\$110
Janas, Linda	Belvidere, IL	9/6/24	\$150
Jones, Jace	Portland, IN	2025	\$130
Jones, Summer	South Bend, IN	7/2	\$115
Judah, Amurin	South Bend, IN	7/2	\$115
Judah, Amurin	Luther / Sand Lake, MI	6/30 & 7/5	\$160

Kirkpatrick, Kendall	North Bloomfield, OH	6/29/24	\$110
Kirkpatrick, Sydney	North Bloomfield, OH	6/29/24	\$110
Knight, Paige	McBain, MI	Date not listed	\$140
Knipp, Sydney	Brookville, IN	6/7/25	\$130
Korek, Carolyn	Angola, IN	2025	\$150
Leonard, Presley	Gaines, MI	7/14	\$105
Little, Zeb	Sandusky, MI	8/6-7/24	\$110
Maginnis, Justin	Sandusky, MI	2025	\$150
Maginnis, Justin	Corunna, MI	2025	\$150
Martin, Owen	North Bloomfield, OH	5/11/24	\$115
Miller, Max	South Bend, IN	2025	\$140
Monroe, Maddie	St Johns, MI	2022	\$140
Moran, Kelly	Angola, IN	2025	\$150
Mouser, Reagan	Columbia City, IN	7/17	\$105
Nagy, Logan	Goodells, MI	7/17	\$105
O'Connell, Natalie	Sand Lake / Luther, MI	7/3 & 7/5/24	\$240
Ort, Austin	Columbus, IN	6/24/24	\$120
Peoples, Amy	Columbus, IN	6/26	\$105
Philan, Dallas	South Bend, IN	2025	\$140
Phillips, John	Belmont, OH	7/9	\$100
Pickford, Hailee	Sand Lake, MI	7/3/24	\$120
Poehlman, Caressa	Columbus, IN	2025	\$130
Powell, Debbie	South Bend, IN	7/2	\$100

Price, Randy	Corunna, MI	2025	\$150
Rafter M Rodeo Co	West Alexander, PA	Date not listed	\$300
Reed, Shanise	South Bend, IN	2025	\$140
Rogers, Wyatt	Columbus, IN	6/27	\$100
Royston, Sage	Gaines, MI	7/14	\$105
Rumford, Ty	North Bloomfield, OH	5/11/24	\$110
Salas, Reese	South Bend, IN	7/2	\$100
Schaefer, Alex	Charlotte, MI	9/9	\$100
Schrock, Perry	Belvidere, IL	9/6/24	\$150
Sharow, Hailey	Goodells, MI	7/17	\$105
Shepard, Kaeclin	South Bend, IN	6/28-29/24	\$140
Singleton, Gavin	Lawrenceburg, IN	6/15/24	\$120
Smith, Austin	Columbus, IN	6/26	\$105
Smith, Dakota	Lima, OH	7/29/23	\$105
Smith, Jackson	Goodells, MI	7/18	\$105
Speedklemeier, Russ	Brookville, IN	2025	\$130
Stevenson, Riley	Sand Lake, MI	7/3/24	\$120
Swackhammer, Natalie	North Bloomfield, OH	5/11/24	\$110
Taylor, Chad	Morley, MI	8/17/24	\$120
Taylor, Chad	Hudsonville, MI	8/19/24	\$120
Taylor, Chad	Traverse City, MI	8/8/24	\$110
Taylor, Kane	Jackson, MI	8/4/24	\$110
Thomas, Don	Brookville, IN	2025	\$80
Thomas, Ryan	Hillsboro, OH	6/18/23	\$100

Toler, Kaleigh	Brookville, IN	6/8/24	\$120
Troutlein, Luke	Portland, IN	2025	\$130
Trumble, Zach	Hillsboro, OH	6/18/23	\$100
Tullis, Isaisah	Sandusky, MI	8/6-7/24	\$110
Tumey, Adrianna	South Bend, IN	6/28-29/24	\$140
Tumey, Adrianna	Martinsville, IN	7/5/24	\$120
Valentine, Mary Jane	Winchester, IN	6/3/23	\$105
Waldon, Silvie	Gaines, MI	7/14	\$105
Wall, Jennifer	Mason, MI	8/1/24	\$120
Waltz, Tyler	Washington, PA	7/3/22	\$105
Washington, Marvin-Ringo	Columbia City, IN	7/18/23	\$100
Watson, Damon	Rockville, IN	7/13/24	\$110
Werkheiser, Wade	Lewistown, IL	7/23/24	\$120
Wessel, Bridget	Greenville, OH	5/14/22	\$100
West, Cody	North Bloomfield, OH	6/29/24	\$110
Whayne, William	Corunna, MI	2025	\$150
Wheeler, Collin	Columbus, IN	6/27	\$100
Wilcox, Josh	Sand Lake, MI	7/3/23	\$105
Wilson, BraLynn	Rockville, IN	7/9/22	\$100
Witt, Blade	Canal Winchester, OH	5/10/25	\$130
Wolfe, Anissa	Washington, PA	7/3/22	\$105
York, Izzy	Brownstown, IN	7/22/24	\$120

TOTAL OUTSTANDING BALANCE: \$13,595